1 of 6
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig
Datasheet
The Kämpig series LED fl oodlight is a high-performance lighting solution designed for outdoor spaces. With its superior
brightness and uniform illumination, it effortlessly enhances security and creates a captivating ambiance. The Kämpig series
features a durable construction, ensuring long-lasting reliability. Its adjustable design allows for fl exible lighting angles,
catering to specifi c needs. Experience the exceptional brightness and effi ciency of the Kämpig series LED fl oodlight, an

6 of 6
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam angle Item code EAN-13
LP FL 10W 830 SF BL 10W 3000K 1100lm 1150lm 100° GL24100554155 4897135733189
LP FL 10W 840 SF BL 10W 4000K 1150lm 1250lm 100° GL24100554255 4897135733196
LP FL 10W 865 SF BL 10W 6500K 1150lm 1250lm 100° GL24100554355 4897135733202
LP FL 10W 830 SF WH 10W 3000K 1100lm 1150lm 100° GL24100554455 4897135733219
LP FL 10W 840 SF WH 10W 4000K 1150lm 1250lm 100° GL24100554555 4897135733226
LP FL 10W 865 SF WH 10W 6500K 1150lm 1250lm 100° GL24100554655 4897135733233
LP FL 20W 830 SF BL 20W 3000K 2200lm 2300lm 100° GL24100554755 4897135733240
LP FL 20W 840 SF BL 20W 4000K 2300lm 2500lm 100° GL24100554855 4897135733257
LP FL 20W 865 SF BL 20W 6500K 2300lm 2500lm 100° GL24100554955 4897135733264
LP FL 20W 830 SF WH 20W 3000K 2200lm 2300lm 100° GL24100555055 4897135733271
LP FL 20W 840 SF WH 20W 4000K 2300lm 2500lm 100° GL24100555155 4897135733288
LP FL 20W 865 SF WH 20W 6500K 2300lm 2500lm 100° GL24100555255 4897135733295
LP FL 30W 830 SF BL 30W 3000K 3300lm 3450lm 100° GL24100555355 4897135733301
LP FL 30W 840 SF BL 30W 4000K 3450lm 3750lm 100° GL24100555455 4897135733318
LP FL 30W 865 SF BL 30W 6500K 3450lm 3750lm 100° GL24100555555 4897135733325
LP FL 30W 830 SF WH 30W 3000K 3300lm 3450lm 100° GL24100555655 4897135733332
LP FL 30W 840 SF WH 30W 4000K 3450lm 3750lm 100° GL24100555755 4897135733349
LP FL 30W 865 SF WH 30W 6500K 3450lm 3750lm 100° GL24100555855 4897135733356
LP FL 50W 830 SF BL 50W 3000K 5500lm 5750lm 100° GL24100555955 4897135733363
LP FL 50W 840 SF BL 50W 4000K 5750lm 6250lm 100° GL24100556055 4897135733370
LP FL 50W 865 SF BL 50W 6500K 5750lm 6250lm 100° GL24100556155 4897135733387
LP FL 50W 830 SF WH 50W 3000K 5500lm 5750lm 100° GL24100556255 4897135733394
LP FL 50W 840 SF WH 50W 4000K 5750lm 6250lm 100° GL24100556355 4897135733400
LP FL 50W 865 SF WH 50W 6500K 5750lm 6250lm 100° GL24100556455 4897135733417
LP FL 100W 830 SF BL 100W 3000K 11000lm 11500lm 100° GL24100556555 4897135733424
LP FL 100W 840 SF BL 100W 4000K 11500lm 12500lm 100° GL24100556655 4897135733431
LP FL 100W 865 SF BL 100W 6500K 11500lm 12500lm 100° GL24100556755 4897135733448
LP FL 100W 830 SF WH 100W 3000K 11000lm 11500lm 100° GL24100556855 4897135733455
LP FL 100W 840 SF WH 100W 4000K 11500lm 12500lm 100° GL24100556955 4897135733462
LP FL 100W 865 SF WH 100W 6500K 11500lm 12500lm 100° GL24100557055 4897135733479
LP FL 150W 830 SF BL 150W 3000K 16500lm 17250lm 100° GL24100557155 4897135733486
LP FL 150W 840 SF BL 150W 4000K 17250lm 18750lm 100° GL24100557255 4897135733493
LP FL 150W 865 SF BL 150W 6500K 17250lm 18750lm 100° GL24100557355 4897135733509
LP FL 150W 830 SF WH 150W 3000K 16500lm 17250lm 100° GL24100557455 4897135733516
LP FL 150W 840 SF WH 150W 4000K 17250lm 18750lm 100° GL24100557555 4897135733523
LP FL 150W 865 SF WH 150W 6500K 17250lm 18750lm 100° GL24100557655 4897135733530